

H
ITEM NO. MM-14

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).668/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 25/01/2006 in CRLOP No. 858/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

K. RAJAGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY. SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, anticipatory bail & office report)

Date: 08/02/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

for M/S. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 20th February, 2006.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master